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CTSASA Competition Results

Report Date: 2024-07-10

Results For: (2024) CTSASA Central Gauteng English Sporting & FITASC Trapl Championships 2024

English Sporting (esp)

Overall CTSA No Name

1
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2407

2846
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6037

3880

A G Kunz S

D R Lillico S

E Z Cilliers S

A E Klonaridis S

A S Pretorius V
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Category Class Class Position

HG1

HG2

HG3

Al

Province Prov Team Medal

CG

CG

GN

FS

LIM

T1

T1

Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score

84

81

87

76

74

88

90

79

88

88

18

18

18

19

12

Total

172

171

166

164

162




Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total

6 3258 A C Robinson V A A2 CG T1 75 85 12 160
7 6238 H A Kotze S B Bl FS 74 81 155
8 2845 AR Lillico SV C Cl CG 72 82 154
9 6440 B Bester S A A3 CG 77 70 147
10 6097 A Kriel \ A CG 65 75 140
11 3490 D Henderson L C C2 LIM 73 64 137
12 3865 JRV Ferraz V B B2 CG 67 67 134
13 6323 B Robinson L B B3 CG 67 64 131
14 4120 SDSilcock V B CG 61 0 61

FITASC Trapl (Trapl)

Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total
1 1962 E Z Cilliers Man A HG1 GN 273 0 273
2 2846 D R Lillico Man B HG2 CG 272 0 272
3 3713 D Le Roux Man C HG3 CG 236 0 236




Overall CTSA No Name Category Class Class Position Province Prov Team Medal Score 1 Score 2 Shoot Off Score Total
4 2845 AR Lillico Master C CG 228 0 228

5 6230 A O Basch Veteran C EC 227 0 227




